Plac Conte
e st
1 10k
2 10k
3 10k
4 10k
5 10k
6 10k
7 10k
8 10k
9 10k
10 10k
11 10k
12 10k
13 10k
14 10k
15 10k
16 10k
17 10k
18 10k
19 10k
20 10k
21 10k
22 10k
23 10k
24 10k
25 10k
26 10k
27 10k
28 10k
29 10k
30 10k
31 10k

32

10k

Rank

Gend Bib

er

1 259

2 1105
3 1112
4 246

5 283

1 309

6 249

7 253

8 1140
9 289

10 240

11 267

12 251

2 292

3 1101
13 264

14 284

15 276

16 1137
17 1139
18 1109
19 245

4 1127
20 1151
21 242

22 290

23 1107
24 1113
25 359

26 239

27 236

5 1141

Name

KADQPOZ AAKHZ
KATAKAAOZ AHMHTPHZ
FMANNIQZHX BAZIAEIOZ
ZETOZ NIKOZ
MMOYNIAAETOZ NIKOX

XPIZTOMOYAQY XPIZTINA

ZEPBAKOZ NIKOZ

KAMIMAZ AYKOYPIOz
TONIOLO PAOLO
MAMANTQNIOY MANATQTHZ
FEQPTANTZAX AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTIOYZ MNANNHX

KAMIAZ NANATIQTHZ
MOYAOIIOYAQY MEQPTIA
MNAMAAAMH KQN/NA
KONTOIIANNHZ PANAGIOTIS
=EPIKOZ ANTQNIOX
MIXAANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
FMANNOYAHZ NMETPOZ
TONIOLO MARIO
MANATOMNOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ
AHMOTMOYAOZ ZMNYPOZ
GRZESIAK MAGDALENA
XPONOIMOYAOZ AAEZHX
AHMHTPIAAHZ THANASIS
MEPATINOZ ZABBAZ
MIMAZTAKOZ MANATQTHZ
TZATAZ AAEZANAPOZ
BAPBAPOYTZOX AHMHTPHX
BABAPOYTZOZX EYAITEAOZ
ANAPIANOINOYAOZ NrEQPI10Z
HOYAUX ETHEL

Gender

m =222

mEggEgELEgEEEETNMEELEEEEEETMTTNMmEEZEEEE L

Laps

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time

00:43:21,4
00:44:11,6
00:44:14,2
00:48:00,7
00:49:30,3

00:51:21,1

00:51:21,3

00:53:06,7
00:54:24,8
00:55:47,2
00:56:17,9
00:56:59,2
00:57:10,8
00:57:38,1
00:57:47,8
00:59:36,1
00:59:36,2
01:01:16,3
01:01:30,7
01:03:15,9
01:03:16,9
01:03:18,9
01:05:27,4
01:05:50,4
01:07:09,2
01:11:00,4
01:13:51,5
01:15:44,5
01:19:34,9
01:27:48,3
00:51:23,1
00:40:03,4

time dif

+00:50.19
+00:52.75
+04:39.25
+06:08.94

+07:59.73

+07:59.86

+09:45.29
+11:03.41
+12:25.84
+12:56.47
+13:37.84
+13:49.44
+14:16.67
+14:26.36
+16:14.71
+16:14.84
+17:54.88
+18:09.32
+19:54.46
+19:55.50
+19:57.47
+22:06.02
+22:28.96
+23:47.76
+27:39.00
+30:30.13
+32:23.09
+36:13.51
+44:26.88
-1 LAP
-3 LAP

pace/km

4:20:00
4:25:00
4:25:00
4:48:00
4:57:00

5:08:00

5:08:00

5:18:00
5:26:00
5:34:00
5:37:00
5:41:00
5:43:00
5:45:00
5:46:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
6:07:00
6:09:00
6:19:00
6:19:00
6:19:00
6:32:00
6:35:00
6:42:00
7:06:00
7:23:00
7:34:00
7:57:00
8:46
5:08:00
4:00:00

Club

MEIPAIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ZAY AOHNAZ

ZYANOIOZ AOGAOYMENQN
MEZZHNHX

ZYANOIOZ AOGAOYMENQN
MEZZHNHX

2 A Y. MEZZHNIAZ

ZAY TPIMNOAHZ
OlMEIB.ZYA ZMNATQN
avegapTnTog

2. A. Y. MEZZHNIAZ
ZAYM

ANE=APTHTOZX

Kcce
SAY MEZZHNIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
A.EANOITAZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
AvegdpTtnTog



